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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.

GEOGRAPHIC AREAS LEGEND

SYMBOL NAME STYLE

MCD.

#w#wxxv [NTERNATIONAL
srovss AIR (State)
Co0o oo SDAISA

g ooy STATE
OOOOooOo COUNTY

eeceeee MINOR CIVIL DIV.

Incorporated Place'
Census Designated Place'
Voting District

eeeeoeee S| D—Senate
Avavavy SLD—-House

Military lnset Out Area

Abbreviation Reference: AIR = American Indian Reservation; SDAISA = State
Designated American Indian Statistical Area

1 A'"* "' following a place name indicates that the place is coextensive with a
A ' ° 'indicates that the place is also a false MCD. In both cases, the
MCD name is shown only when it differs from the place name.

2 A'* ' following a VTD code indicates an actual voting district. Its absence
indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is
available as to its status.

Code

101"
104~
106"
202*
203"
204~
205"
206"
207"
208~
208"
210
3027
305"
308"
310
312"
315”
316"
399
402~
403~
404
405"
406
407
408
408~
4107
412
498~
501"
002"
603"
004
005"
006
007
009
010"
012"
013"
014~
099"

Voting Districts

Name

BELLWOOD Voting District
NORTH CHESTER Voting District
DREWRY'S BLUFF Voting District
BEULAH Voting District

BIRD Voting District

JACOBS Voting District
FALLING CREEK Voting District
BELMONT Voting District
CHIPPENHAM Voting District
MEADOWBROOK Voting District
SALEM CHURCH Voting District
FIVE FORKS Voting District
DEER RUN Voting District
BEACH Voting District
SKINQUARTER Voting District
TOMAHAWK Voting District
EVERGREEN Voting District
BAILEY BRIDGE Voting District
SPRING RUN Voting District
POCAHONTAS 307/CRENSHAW 308 Voting District
GENITO Voting District
BRANDERMILL Voting District
PROVIDENCE Voting District
LYNDALE Voting District
SMOKETREE Voting District
MONACAN Voting District
REAMS Voting District
MANCHESTER Voting District
WAGSTAFF Voting District
DAVIS Voting District
HARBOUR POINTE (401)/SWIFT CREEK (411) Voting District
HUGUENOT Voting District
CRESTWOOD Voting District
MIDLOTHIAN Voting District
ROBIOUS Voting District

BON AIR Voting District
GREENFIELD Voting District
SALISBURY Voting District
CRANBECK Voting District
SYCAMORE Voting District
SHENANDOAH Voting District
BEAUFONT Voting District
WATKINS Voting District
BELGRADE 508/BLACK HEATH 511 Voting District

ST: Virginia (51)
COU: Chesterfield (041)
SHEET 2 OF 6 PARENT SHEETS

P.L. 94-171 VTD/SLD OUTLINE MAP (Census 2000)

(2KPLVTD) 21351041002000000000

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. Census Bureau




